Societa
U.B.D. BORGONESE
U.B.D. BORGONESE
U.B.D. BORGONESE
U.B.D. BORGONESE
U.B.D. BORGONESE
U.B.D. BORGONESE
FERRIERA
FERRIERA
U.B.D. BORGONESE
U.B.D. BORGONESE
U.B.D. BORGONESE
S.B. BRUINO
S.B. BRUINO
S.B. ALMESINA
S.B. ALMESINA
S.B. BRUINO
A.B. BURIASCHESE
S.B. ALMESINA
FERRIERA
A.B. MONTELERA VALTORRESE
U.B.D. BORGONESE
S.B. ALMESINA
FERRIERA
S.B. BRUINO
A.B. MONTELERA VALTORRESE
A.B. MONTELERA VALTORRESE
S.B. BARGESE
FERRIERA
U.B.D. BORGONESE
S.B. BRUINO

PUNTI CAT

Nominativo
PEROTTO MICOL
NEGRO FEDERICA
MELLANO CHIARA
BASSO FULVIA
LOMBARDI JOSELLA
CAMILLA NADIA
RESTA CLAUDIA
GOTTO LUIGINA
TRAVERSA SERENA
PETTIGIANI CINZIA
ALPE PAOLA
DERIU ELISABETTA
TARABLE MARGHERITA
VERGA ALICE
BUNINO ANITA
DE PIERI LUIGINA
SALETTA DENISE
IPPOLITO GRAZIELLA
GIORDANO MARIA
MENATO MARIA TERESA
MINOJA MARZIA
BAROLO VIVIANA
PRALAVORIO TATIANA
PRETIN ANNA MARIA
LAMPIS ROSALBA
USSEGLIO NANOT EMILIANA
PASCAL DEBORA
MORICO SABRINA
MOORE LAURA
MARTINETTI GIORGIA

. F al 10/07/2019

Eta Cat.2019
37 A

24
25
63
52
38
52
75
21
37
63
65
71
33
55
65
44
60
64
79
56
58
67
85
57
71
25
28
31
36
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C.So0c.2019
26
15
14
7
10
0
0
0
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Punti da consid.
37
15
14
13
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SELVAGGESE

S.B. BRUINO

BOCCIOFILA SAN PIETRO VAL LEMI
S.B. BRUINO

S.B. RIVOLESE

S.B. VIOTTESE

BOCC. SOC. OPERAIA LUIGI MIOCI A.S.D.

SELVAGGESE

SELVAGGESE

C.R. PAOLO VASARIO

FERRIERA

A.B. MONTELERA VALTORRESE
BOCCIOFILA SAN PIETRO VAL LEMI
S.B. BRUINO

A.B. VICTORIA

S.B. BRUINO

S.B. RIVOLESE

S.B. ROSTA

S.B. ALMESINA

S.B. ALMESINA

S.B. ALMESINA

FERRIERA

C.R. PAOLO VASARIO

A.B. MONTELERA VALTORRESE
S.B. ROSTA

BOCCIOFILA SAN PIETRO VAL LEMI
A.B. MONTELERA VALTORRESE

DODERO SAMANTA
SORGE LAURA
BUFFA ALDINA
SORGE PINA LORENA
BOSSUTO IVANA
GALETTO MARISA
TRON ROSANNA
QUARELLO DANIELA

ROSSO MARIA ADELAIDE

GALLIANO EGLE
AGNESE ANNA
PASSUELLO DANIELA
LAIOSA SILVANA
CANTON ROSANGELA
MUSSA MARIA
BARONETTO FULVIA
VAZZOLA BRUNA
MILITELLO ROSINA
ARIETTI BRUNA

BERT MARIA TERESA
MEANO LUCIA

TESTA ROSANNA
SPISSU BRUNA
TULIMERO MARIA
FEDINA IVANA
BUNINO BRUNA
FERRARI ROSANGELA

42
48
49
51
54
56
56
57
58
60
61
62
62
63
63
64
66
68
69
69
69
69
69
69
70
74
83
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